Sample Attestation Statement -FCC

Date: 2024-11-20

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, Maryland 21046

Re: Attestation regarding 'covered' equipment and the Covered List FCC ID: **2BHQFVSCRFID**

To whom it may concern,

Per 2.911(d)(5)(i), **Foster & Freeman Limited** certifies that the equipment for which authorization is sought is not "covered" equipment prohibited from receiving an equipment authorization pursuant to section 2.903 of the FCC rules.

Per 2.911(d)(5)(ii), **Foster & Freeman Limited** certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, the applicant **is not** identified on the Covered List as an entity producing "covered" equipment.

Per KDB 986446 D01 v03 section B, 2a, **Foster & Freeman Limited** certifies that the equipment for this application does not contain Kaspersky cybersecurity or anti-virus software.

Sincerely,

Martin Millington Head of Research & Development Foster & Freeman Limited

Signature:

M.M.A Martin Millingto ov 21, 2024 09:33 GMT)

Sample Request for Confidentiality Letter-FCC

Final Audit Report

2024-11-21

Created:	2024-11-20
By:	Alessandro Giusto (alessandro.giusto@fosterfreeman.com)
Status:	Signed
Transaction ID:	CBJCHBCAABAAVMTLJ9-RNFnxL6aRoW3iHKgJNKpnBIKd

"Sample Request for Confidentiality Letter-FCC" History

- Document created by Alessandro Giusto (alessandro.giusto@fosterfreeman.com) 2024-11-20 - 3:43:32 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Martin Millington (Martin.Millington@fosterfreeman.com) for signature 2024-11-20 3:43:35 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Martin Millington (Martin.Millington@fosterfreeman.com) 2024-11-20 - 4:38:54 PM GMT
- Document e-signed by Martin Millington (Martin.Millington@fosterfreeman.com) Signature Date: 2024-11-21 - 9:33:20 AM GMT - Time Source: server

Agreement completed. 2024-11-21 - 9:33:20 AM GMT